
East Side Players Proudly Announces the cast of 
 

 
 

                  Red Cast            Blue Cast 
                  August 6, 8, 12, 14       August 7, 9, 13, 15 

 
Mary Poppins Rochelle Wolf*  Abigail Farmer* 
 
Bert   Christopher Ball* Andrew Kutcher* 
 
George Banks Ryan Vaughan*  John Sloan* 
 
Winifred Banks Marissa Edwards*   Shannon Alter-Fredenburg* 
 
Jane Banks  Kaylyn Nelson*  Annalise Vanover* 
 
Michael Banks Issiah Current*  J. R. Sodano* 
                        
Miss Andrew  Holly Current*  Susan Schapiro* 
 



Mrs. Corry  Victoria Garcia*  Nisrene Langenbrunner* 
 
The Bird Woman Karen Sence*  Jennifer Martin* 
 
Mrs. Brill  Allison Kalfas*  Carissa Griffith* 
 
Robertson Ay Connor Williamson* Jonah Sorscher* 
 
Northbrook  Justin Thompson* Joe Walsh*  
 
Von  Hussler  Michael Gettinger* Joe Falci*  
 
Valentine  Jojo Arbenz*  Bethany Brown*  
 
Miss  Lark  Lisa Everingham* Heidi Collins*  
 
Admiral  Boom Chris Staat*   Chris Staat  
 
Bank  Chairman Ed Goldman*   John Masterson*  
 
The  Parkkeeper Chris Bell*   Bob Perry*  
 
Neleus   Paula Thompson*  Erin Speno*  
 
Policeman  Mike Bauer*   Jason Hicks*  
 
Katie  Nana  Kate Brauer-Bell* Lindsey Sodano*  
 
Queen  Victoria   Kelsey Tchamkoriyski  
 
Miss  Smythe  Jeanne Bauer  Kayla Clark  
 
Fannie   Yasmine Guedira  Yasmine Guedira  
 
Annie   Karissa Collins  Karissa Collins  
 



Teddy  Bear  Ethan Cohen   Olivia Roth  
 
Punch   Molly Anthony  Emma Falci  
 
Doll    Sidney Lilley  Alexis Kodish 
          
Toys Kelly Greivenkamp Erin McDonough Norah Reeves 
  

Park Strollers 
Jeanne Bauer 
Raegan Bauer 
Chris Bell 
CJ Bell 
Franny Bell 
George Bell 
Kate Brauer-Bell 
Katie Lindemann 

Cheryl Lutz 
Jennifer Martin 
Gabrielle Phill ips 
Jeanne Phill ips 
Karen Sence 
Chris Staat 
Julia Staat 
Iain Walsh 

Joe Walsh 
Owen Walsh 
Grace Weaver 
Hope Weaver 
Cathy Wilch 
Jose Wilch 
Katrina Wilch  

 
Customers at Mrs. Corry’s 

Will be cast from Ensemble at rehearsals 
 

Singing Statues 
Laurie Barber  Kyla Duff Richelle Roth 
 

Clerks Ensemble 
Michael Gettinger 
Jacob Hart 
Paul Henkelman 
Jason Hicks 

Justin Huddilston 
Albert Kinnett 
Alexis Kodish 
Emily Meurer 

Bob Perry 
Lindsey Sodano 
Erin Speno 
Paula Thompson 

 
Jolly Holiday Quartet 

Chris Bell 
Kayla Clark 
Ed Goldman 
Jacob Hart 

Paul Henkelman 
Jason Hicks 
Justin Huddilston 
Caleb McKenzie 

Chris Staat 
Joe Walsh



 
 

Bird People (Feed the Birds) 
Ainsley Brown 
Paige Brown 
Sarah Everingham 
Rachel Everingham 

Emma Falci 
Marianne Falci 
Olivia Lindsey 
Norah Reeves 

Sophia Roth 
Abigail Schwartz 

 
Star People (Finale) 

On Stage      In Aisle 
Cooper Burton 
Dominic Hagerty 
Paul Henkelman 
Jewel Hicks 
Vanessa Leahr 
Caleb McKenzie 
Kelsey Tchamkoriyski 

 

Madelyn Black 
Noella Black 
Albert Kinnett 
Bo McKenzie 
Bob Perry 
Gabrielle Phill ips 
Julia Staat 
Lucas Stewart 

 
Featured Dancers 

Jojo Arbenz 
Laurie Barber 
Raegan Bauer 
Franny Bell 
Madelyn Black 
Noella Black 
Bethany Brown 
Paige Brown 
Ethan Cohen 
Karissa Collins 
Holly Current 
Akhila Durisala 

Marissa Edwards 
Lisa Everingham 
Emma Falci 
Abigail Farmer 
Reece Gormley 
Sarah Guedira 
Jacob Hart 
Jewel Hicks 
Allison Kalfas 
Briana Kennedy 
Alexis Kodish 
Sydney Lilley 

Nisrene 
Langenbrunne 
Erin McDonough 
Caleb McKenzie 
Richelle Roth 
Jonah Sorscher 
Erin Speno 
Paula Thompson 
Annalise Vanover 
Ryan Vaughan 
Rachelle Wolf 

 
 
 



 
 

Ensemble 
Shannon  Alter-
Fredenburg 
Molly Anthony 
Jojo Arbenz 
Corina Atkins 
Christopher Ball 
Laurie Barber 
Noelle Barry 
Jeanne Bauer 
Mike Bauer 
Raegan Bauer 
Chris Bell 
CJ Bell 
Franny Bell 
George Bell 
Madelyn Black 
Noella Black 
Rachel Bobst 
Kate Brauer-Bell 
Ainsley Brown 
Bethany Brown 
Paige Brown 
Cooper Burton 
Dominick Carmosino 
Kayla Clark 
Ethan Cohen 
Heidi Collins 
Karissa Collins 
Holly Current 
Issiah Current 
Berkley Dixon 
Kyla Duff 
Akhila Durisala 
Marissa Edwards 
Lisa Everingham 
Rachel Everingham 
Sarah Everingham 
Emma Falci 
Joe Falci 

Marianne Falci 
Abigail Farmer 
Victoria Garcia 
Michael Gettinger 
Ed Goldman 
Reece Gormley 
Kelly Greivenkamp 
Carissa Griffith 
Sarah Guedira 
Yasmine Guedira 
Morgan Gyger 
Dominic Hagerty 
Jacob Hart 
Paul Henkelman 
Jason Hicks 
Jewel Hicks 
Abigail Hobek 
Justin Huddilston 
Amanda Jones 
Allison Kalfas 
Briana Kennedy 
Albert Kinnett 
Alexis Kodish 
Andrew Kutcher 
Nisrene Langenbrunner 
Vanessa Leahr 
Sydney Lilley 
Katie Lindemann 
Olivia Lindsey 
Ally Linser 
Cheryl Lutz 
Jennifer Martin 
Lydia Masset 
John Masterson 
Erin McDonough 
Boaz Mckenzie 
Caleb McKenzie 
Emily Meurer 
Kaylyn Nelson 

Brianna Penilla 
Bob Perry 
Gabrielle Phillips 
Jeanne Phillips 
Norah Reeves 
Eve Roth 
Olivia Roth 
Richelle Roth 
Sophia Roth 
Isabelle Rowe 
Shelby Sansom 
Susan Schapiro 
Abigail Schwartz 
Karen Sence 
Sophie Sheppard 
Maria Shomo 
John Sloan 
J.R. Sodano 
Jonah Sorscher 
Erin Speno 
Chris Staat 
Julia Staat 
Lucas Stewart 
Kelsey Tchamkoriyski 
Justin Thompson 
Paula Thompson 
Annalise Vanover 
Ryan Vaughan 
Iain Walsh 
Joe Walsh 
Owen Walsh 
Grace Weaver 
Hope Weaver 
Cathy Wilch 
Jose Wilch 
Katrina Wilch 
Connor Williamson 
Rachelle Wolf 
Richard Zenk 

 
 
 



 

 to all who made the cast and a big thank you and Bravo to Congratulations
all who auditioned!  We were very impressed by the level of talent shown and can’t 
wait to get started.  Please remember that in any production of this type, other possible 
small parts or lines will be assigned as we go, and it is not unusual for cast changes to 
occur after this list is posted.  Everyone who is listed above, is expected to be at the 
general meeting / read through on Sunday June 7 at 1 P.M. at the Blue Ash 
Amphitheater. The $25 per family yearly participation fee (required from all (on 
stage, off stage, staff, crew) participants listed above, unless you have already paid it 
during a previous 2015 show)  as well as the $40 per person costume fee ($100 per 
family per year max.) will be due at this time.  An additional deposit of $25 will be 
required from everyone listed with an * after their name (your scripts and vocal books 
will be issued at this time and the deposit will be refunded when they are returned).  
We may have a few extra scripts available which you can put a deposit on, if you feel 
like you need to have one for any reason.  If you have any questions or concerns, 
decide for any reason that you no longer wish to be part of the show, or can not make 
the general meeting on June 7 (and have not already listed that day as a conflict), 
please email Rick Reinhardt rick@xoter.com.  More information will be coming in 
the next few days. 
 

 


